Bus

. Bus 1t Volan telep - Varosi temet/Kamalduli Remeteség Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Oroszlany, Volan telep — Oroszlany, Temetd, fordulo Oroszlany, Volan telep — Oroszlany, Temetd, forduloé
18 stops Monday 08:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30
Oroszlany, Volan telep

Wednesday 08:30
Oroszlany, Koranyi utca

Thursday 08:30
Oroszlany, gyogyszertar

Friday 08:30
Oroszlany, mentéallomas
Oroszlany, Tancsics Mihaly ut Saturday 08:30
Oroszlany, posta Sunday 08:30
Oroszlany, kérforgalom

Route info
Oroszlany, Dézsa utca Direction: Oroszlany, Volan telep

Stops: 18

Oroszlany, Bem utca
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

Oroszlany, Hatar ut

Oroszlany, Arany Janos utca

Oroszlany, Méricz Zsigmond utca

Oroszlany, Rakoczi ut

Oroszlany, posta

Oroszlany, kérforgalom

Oroszlany, Tesco

Oroszlany, Takacs Imre ut

8143

Oroszlany, Temetd, forduld &
wt

% @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B |t — Volan telep - Varosi temet/Kamalduli Remeteség BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-1t-198133745-701434356
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-1t-198133745-701434356
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-1t-198133745-701434356

Direction

Oroszlany, Temet6, fordul6 — Oroszlany, Volan telep

17 stops

Open route schedule

Oroszlany, Temetd, forduld

Oroszlany, Takacs Imre ut

Oroszlany, Tesco

Oroszlany, kérforgalom

Oroszlany, posta

Oroszlany, Irinyi utca

Oroszlany, Méricz Zsigmond utca

Oroszlany, Arany Janos utca

Oroszlany, Hatar ut

Oroszlany, Bem utca

Oroszlany, Dézsa utca

Oroszlany, kérforgalom

Oroszlany, posta

Oroszlany, Tancsics Mihaly ut

Oroszlany, mentéallomas

Oroszlany, Koranyi utca

Oroszlany, Volan telep

Route schedule
Oroszlany, Temetd, fordulo — Oroszlany, Volan telep

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Oroszlany, Temetd, forduld
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

1t Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oroszlany

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-1t-198133745-701434356

